Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON				TAGE		VORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached			PTIC		F PC	СТ	ION		Mumber o		
This is to certify t	Erect 2'	reet Holding		hed to t	Milon,	ith a bra	and a	double sid	OF P.4	S" sidewalk s	ion.
has permission to AT 434 Fore St						C		R004001			<u> </u>
provided th of the provi the constru	isions of th	ne Statut	tes of I		nd of th		ances o	of the Ci	ity of Po	ortland re	y with all egulating on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

this department.

N fication inspect in must go hand with a permit on procuble re this leding or the three days of the second in the

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

Mornan Mauly 7/20/07
Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Own	ner Address:			Phone:		
434 Fore St / 43 wharf		Fore Street Holdings Llc			35 Conifer Ridge Rd			T Hone.	
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:			Phone		
Fullers Gormet Chocolate									
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		mit Type:			1	Zone:	
			Si	gns - Permane	nt			B-3	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use: Retail / Erect 3' x 18" hanging sign		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		k: CE	O District:	<u> </u>	
Retail / Fuller's Gormet Chocolate	Retail / Erect			\$85.00 \$0.00		0.00	1		
	I	building with		RE DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTI	•		
	i i	double sided 10	5" x		Denied	Use Group:	BI	Type: <b>5</b> 33	
	48" sidewalk	sign.			_				
						II	icu	ひろ	
Proposed Project Description:			,				Λ·	»/» /.	
Erect 3' x 18" hanging sign attache double sided 16" x 48" sidewalk sig			Signature: Signature: Signature:		Signature:	TBC 2N3 gnature: 2m 7/20/0			
double sided to x 40 sidewalk sig	in corporthe	ner)	PED	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			UT (P.A.D.)		
			Act	ion: Appro	oved App	roved w/Cor	ditions	Denied	
				Signature:		Date:			
Permit Taken By: Date		Zoning Approval							
gg 07/	02/2007				5PP	· <b>-</b>			
This permit application does not applicate the second	ot preclude the	Special Zone	e or Reviews	views Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeting app Federal Rules.				☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmar		
Building permits do not include septic or electrical work.	Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if wo	Flood Zone		Conditi	onal Use		Requires Rev	iew		
	e of issuance.								
within six (6) months of the date False information may invalidate permit and stop all work		Subdivision	1	[ Interpre	etation	7	Approved		
within six (6) months of the date False information may invalidate permit and stop all work		Subdivision Site Plan	1	☐ Interpre			Approved w/0	Conditions	
within six (6) months of the day False information may invalida			1					Conditions	
within six (6) months of the date False information may invalidate permit and stop all work		Site Plan  Maj Mino	► MM M					Conditions	
within six (6) months of the date False information may invalidate permit and stop all work		Site Plan	► MM M	Approv			Approved w/0	Conditions	

ADDRESS

DATE

DATE

PHONE

PHONE

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

a					Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit					07.0706	07/02/2007		_
389 Congress Street, 04	1101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax: (	207) 87	4-8716	07-0790	07/02/2007	032 R00400	l ——
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:	-	Phone:	
434 Fore St (43 Wharf) Fore Street Holdings Llc				35 Conifer Ridge Rd				
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone	
Fullers Gormet Chocolat	e							
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type:			
					Signs - Permanent	t		
Proposed Use:				Propose	d Project Description:			
Retail / Erect 3' x 18" habracket and a double side		attached to the building w ' sidewalk sign.	vith a		0 0	gn attached to the b 48" sidewalk sign. (	•	ket
Dept: Historic Note:	Status: A	Approved	Rev	viewer:	Scott Hanson	Approval I	Oate: 07/13/20 Ok to Issue:	
Dept: Zoning Note:  1) ANY exterior work r District.		Approved with Condition parate review and approv			Ann Machado Preservation. This p	Approval D	Ok to Issue:	
Dept: Building	Status: A	Approved with Condition	s <b>Re</b> v	viewer:	Tom Markley	Approval D		
Note:							Ok to Issue:	/
and approrval prior to	work.	information provided by				roved plans requires	s separate review	
2) Signage Installation t	o comply w	ith Chapter 31 of the IBC	: 2003 bi	ıılding (	code.			

## Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	Location/Address of Construction:	3 whark st					
	Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	<del></del>	Telephone:				
	Chart# Block# Lot#	- CIE/	•				
	033 & 000	Susan Fullt/	253-8010				
	Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Contractor name, address & telephone:	Total s.f. of signage \$2.00 Per s.f. plus \$30.00 (\$65.00				
			For H.D. signage= Total 65.				
			Fee: \$ 3 O.				
			Awning Fee= cost of work				
			Total Fee: \$				
		- (11 43 Wh	avFs.				
	Who should we contact when the permit is ready:	Susantuller phone:	253-8010				
/		24/1					
	Tenant/allocated building space frontage (fee Lot Frontage (feet)	t): Length: Height					
_	Lot Frontage (feet)	Single Tenant of Multi Tenant Lot	1 ture ba				
	Current Specific use: Vetcal	- Fille's Handned Ice (	ren Chocolds Pic 1+				
	Current Specific use:  If vacant, what was prior use:  Proposed Use:	La alexa Danac	schoole han				
	Proposed Use:		WITH "H . 4.5#				
	Information on proposed sign(s):	~ 3Ft	M 371 MO				
	Information on proposed sign(s):  Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? YesNo Dimensions proposed: Height from grade:						
	Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes	No Dimensions proposed:					
	Proposed awning? Yes No Is awni	ing healthis Ves No	- \.l.				
	Height of awning: Length of av		000012				
	Is there any communication, message, trademar	k or symbol on it? Yes No	Shows				
	If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, m	nessage, trademark or symbol: s.f.					
	If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, m  Information on existing and previously permit  Ereestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes 1  Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes 1	ted sign(s):	in all acture				
e	Ereestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes]	No Dimensions:	on 9 H 1 = 5.33 P				
M	Awning? Yes No Sq. ft. area o	of awning w/communication:					
	A site sketch and building sketch showing exa	ctly where existing and new signage is le	ocated must be provided				
Ì	Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage		scated must be provided.				
ĺ							
	Please submit all of the information ou		cation Checklist.				
	Failure to do so may result in the autor	natic denial of your permit.					
	In order to be sure the City fully understands the f	ull scope of the project, the Planning and D	Development Department may request				
	additional information prior to the issuance of a pe	ermit. For further information visit us on-lin					
	Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or	call 874-8703.					
	I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the na	med property, or that the owner of record autho	prizes the proposed work and that I have been				
	authorized by the owner to make this application as his/	her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all a	applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if				
	a permit for work described in this application is issued, areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to en						
	areas covered by this permit at any reasonable from to ch	- 1 22					
	Signature of applicant:	July Date	·· 6/76/07				
	_ This is not a permit; v	ou may not commence ANY work until the	permit is issued.				
	24.5 x 7 = (49)	31"x11" = 6414	74.59				
	$\bigcup$ (	31"x11"= 641+					
		_ O€					

## Fore & Wharf, LLC P.O. Box 7690 Portland ME 04112

April 4, 2006

City of Portland Code Enforcement 389 Congress Street Portland ME 04101

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this letter as our permission for the following new entities to pursue Change of Use permits for their newly leased space at our property on Wharf Street:

2 Note 41 Wharf Street Fuller's Chocolates 43 Wharf Street Thai'd in Knots 45 Wharf Street

Please don't hesitate to call with any questions you may have.

Sincerely,

Steve Baumann

Fore Street Holdings, LLC

